 Product Part No Product Description
VS Builder Series CMPSU-VS450 450W - 120mm Fan - 3/1/4/1
CMPSU-VS550 550W - 120mm Fan - 3/1/4/1
CMPSU-VS650 650W - 120mm Fan - 4/1/4/2
CXv3 Builder Series CMPSU-500CXv3 500W - 120mm Fan - 4/1/5/2 , Active PFC , 80PLUS BRONZE
CMPSU-600CXv3 600W - 120mm Fan - 4/1/6/2 , Active PFC , 80PLUS BRONZE
CMPSU-750CXv3 750W "Corsair"CX-750v3 ATX Power Supply, 80 PLUS Bronz 120 mm fan 4x PCI-E SATA
GSv2 Gaming Series CMPSU-600GSv2 600W - 140mm Blue LED Fan - 6/2/6/2 , Active PFC , 80PLUS BRONZE
CMPSU-700GSv2 700W - 140mm Custom Blue, Red, White LED Fan - 6/2/6/2 , Active PFC , 80PLUS BRONZE
CMPSU-800GSv2 800W - 140mm Custom Blue, Red, White LED Fan - 8/2/8/2 , Active PFC , 80PLUS BRONZE
CMPSU-750CXM 750W "Corsair"  ATX Power Modular Supply, 80 PLUS Bronze Certified, 2x PCI-E, 8x SATA, 8x Molex, 3 Year Warranty
CMPSU-500CXM 500W "Corsair" CX-500M Modular ATX Power Supply,80 PLUS Bronze, 120mm fan, 2x PCI-E, 6x SATA, 4x Molex, 3 Year Warranty
CMPSU-600CXM 600W "Corsair" CX-600M Modular ATX Power Supply, 80 PLUS Bronze Certified, Power Supply You Can Rely On
CMPSU-RM650 650W "Corsair" RM-650 ATX Power Supply, 80 PLUS Gold Certified, Full Modular, 5 Year Warranty
CMPSU-RM750 750W "Corsair" RM-750 ATX Power Supply, 80 PLUS Gold Certified, Full Modular, 5 Year Warranty
CMPSU-RM850 850W "Corsair" RM-850 ATX Power Supply, 80 PLUS Gold Certified, Full Modular, 5 Year Warranty
CMPSU-RM1000 NEW! 1000W "Corsair" RM-1000 ATX Power Supply, 80 PLUS Gold Certified, Full Modular, 5 Year Warranty
CC300R
Corsair Carbide 300R - A Great System Begins with A Great Case
Dimensions 19.1” x 8.3” x 17.7” - 485mm x 211mm x 450mm
Material - Steel and Plastic